100 watt
12 volts
120mm
Emergiflexflexible low voltage
emergency pack
Product Description Product Features
The unique Emergiflex emergency
conversion system will adapt a

• Three hour duration in the event of a mains failure.
IP20
Order Codes
 yrettaB yrettaBregrahC gnilieC niM
Cut Out Size -A     Part Number                                   Mode          Lamp void (B) BLF Ambient Weight Type Style Rating & Type
120mm EZS120/12/100/M3                  M*     12v 100w 155mm         100%          25º C           12.5 Kg              M2                 B4 x 2         12V 28AH (VRLA)
120mm EZS120/12/100/NM3              NM     12v 100w 155mm         100%          25º C 13 Kg               M2                 B4 x 2         12V 28AH (VRLA)
#EZS120/12/100SP/M3           M*     12v 100w 155mm         100%          25º C               7 Kg                M2                    B4            12V 28AH (VRLA)
#EZS120/12/100SP/NM3       NM     12v 100w 155mm         100%          25º C 7.3 Kg              M2                    B4             12V 28AH (VRLA)
120mm
120mm
*Maintained version supplied with a dimmable electronic transformer. # Special application 1 hour rated.
Wiring Diagram